
NEW TIMES/STOPS 
STARTING 10/18/21

BUS 2 AM HS/MS BUS 2 PM HS/MS
TIME WED STOP TIME STOP
7:12 8:12 12070 FARGO RD 3:02 HUCKLEBERRY LN @
7:15 8:15 22892 SCHULTZ RD REDOAK ST 
7:15 8:15 23301 SCHULTZ RD 3:02 REES ST @ 
7:17 8:17 23531 MEADOW DR HUCKLEBERRY LN 
7:17 8:17 23610 MEADOW DR 3:03 12023 CHANTAL ST 
7:18 8:18 MEADOW DR @ 3:03 12000 CHANTAL ST 

WARBLER LN 3:04 REES ST @ EHLEN ST 
7:20 8:20 BUTTEVILLE RD @ 3:04 20985 FELLER ST 

MATTHIEU LN 3:05 CONE ST @ RUTH ST 
7:24 8:24 CONE ST @ 3:05 CONE ST @ RUTH ST 

COUNTRY EDGE LN COUNTRY EDGE LN 
7:25 8:25 CONE ST @ RUTH ST 3:10 BUTTEVILLE RD @
7:25 8:25 20985 FELLER ST MATTHIEU LN 
7:28 8:28 REES ST @ EHLEN ST 3:12 12070 FARGO RD 
7:29 8:29 12000 CHANTAL ST 3:16 23531 MEADOW DR 
7:29 8:29 12023 CHANTAL ST 3:16 23610 MEADOW DR 
7:30 8:30 REES ST @ 3:17 MEADOW DR @ 

HUCKLEBERRY LN WARBLER LN 
7:30 8:30 HUCKLEBERRY LN @ 3:18 23301 SCHULLTZ RD 

REDOAK ST 3:18 22892 SCHULTZ RD 

BUS 11 AM HS/MS BUS 11 PM HS/MS
TIME WED STOP TIME STOP
7:18 8:18 17961 BOONES FERRY RD 2:59 BOONES FERRY RD @
7:19 8:19 BOONES FERRY RD @ MAPLE LEAF CT 

MOBILE ESTATES DR 3:02 11975 FELLER RD 
7:19 8:19 17300 BOONES FERRY RD 3:07 17720 BOONES FERRY RD 
7:22 8:22 17311 BOONES FERRY RD 3:07 17480 BOONES FERRY RD 
7:24 8:24 16973 FRONT ST 3:08 BOONES FERRY RD @
7:24 8:24 17134 FRONT ST MOBILE ESTATES DR 
7:28 8:28 3160/3162 1 ST ST 3:10 17300 BOONES FERRY RD 
7:29 8:29 2960 J ST 3:13 17134 FRONT ST 
7:29 8:29 2951 J ST 3:17 3160/3162 1 ST ST 
7:30 8:30 3240 2ND ST 3:17 2960 J ST 
7:33 8:33 J ST @ BEAVER CT 3:18 2951 J ST 



7:33 8:33 J ST @ WALNUT CT 3:18 3052 2ND ST 
7:34 8:34 BROADACERS RD @ 3:19 3240 2ND ST 

HUBBARD CEMETERY RD 3:23 J ST @ BEAVER CT 
7:35 8:35 11503 BROADACERS RD 3:23 J ST @ WALNUT CT 
7:39 8:39 11975 FELLER RD 3:24 11911 BROADACERS RD 
7:43 8:43 BOONES FERRY RD @

MAPLE LEAF CT 

BUS 14 AM HS/MS BUS 14 PM HS/MS
TIME WED STOP TIME STOP
7:21 8:21 3642 5TH ST 3:01 3642 5TH ST 
7:22 8:22 5TH ST @ C ST 3:02 5TH ST @ C ST 
7:22 8:22 5TH ST @ A ST 3:02 5TH ST @ A ST 
7:23 8:23 5TH ST @ RIVIERA CT 3:04 5TH ST @ RIVIERA CT 
7:23 8:23 DORSEY DR @ 3:05 DORSEY DR @ 

MORFITT ST MORFITT ST 
7:24 8:24 BAINES BLVD @ DORSEY DR 3:05 BAINES BLVD @ DORSEY DR 
7:24 8:24 BAINES BLVD @ MUNKER ST 3:06 BAINES BLVD @ MUNKER ST 
7:26 8:26 5TH ST @ DORSEY DR 3:06 5TH ST @ DORSEY DR 
7:27 8:27 2472 DORSEY DR 3:07 2472 DORSEY DR 
7:27 8:27 2495 DORSEY DR 3:09 2495 DORSEY DR 
7:28 8:28 DORSEY DR @ BAINES BLVD 3:10 DORSEY DR @ BAINES BLVD 
7:28 8:28 BAINES BLVD @ 3:11 BAINES BLVD @ 

MILL CREEK LN MILL CREEK LN 
7:29 8:29 2773 BAINES BLVD 3:12 2773 BAINES BLVD 
7:29 8:29 3RD ST @ MOONBEAM CT 3:13 3RD ST @ MOONBEAM CT 
7:30 8:30 3979 3RD ST 3:14 3979 3RD ST 
7:30 8:30 3734 4TH ST 3:15 3734 4TH ST 

BUS 16 AM HS/MS BUS 16 PM HS/MS
TIME WED STOP TIME STOP
7:10 8:10 9903 YERGEN RD 3:00 10971 DONALD RD 
7:13 8:13 OLMSTEAD RD @ 3:01 DONALD RD @

PENNSTAR LN BRENTWOOD CT
7:20 8:20 10284 WISEACER LN 3:04 MATTHIEU ST @
7:20 8:20 WISEACER LN @ BAKE CT 

BEAVER LN 3:05 10671 MAIN ST 
7:21 8:21 10444 WISEACER LN 3:09 9903 YERGEN RD 
7:24 8:24 BUTTEVILLE RD @ 3:12 OLMSTEAD RD @

MILLER RD PENNSTAR LN 
7:25 8:25 20536 BUTTEVILLE RD 3:12 19756 OLMSTEAD RD 
7:25 8:25 20285  BUTTEVILLE RD 3:15 9904 WISEACER LN 



7:27 8:27 BUTTEVILLE RD @ 3:16 10284 WISEACER LN 
SUNNY VISTA 3:16 10444 WISEACER LN

7:28 8:28 20855 BUTTEVILLE RD 3:17 WISEACER LN @
7:29 8:29 10671 MAIN ST BEAVER LN 
7:31 8:31 MATTHIEU ST @ 3:20 BUTTEVILLE RD @ 

BLAKE CT MILLER RD 
7:32 8:32 MATTHIEU ST @ 3:21 20536 BUTTEVILLE RD 

MAIN ST 

BUS 17 AM HS/MS BUS 17 PM HS/MS
TIME WED STOP TIME STOP
7:24 8:24 9783 BROADACERS RD 3:10 19687 CASE RD 
7:24 8:24 18536 BUTTTEVILLE RD 3:12 8964 ST PAUL HWY 
7:25 8:25 8903 BROADACERS RD 3:12 ST PAUL HWY @
7:27 8:27 8964 ST PAUL HWY WESTERN LN 
7:27 8:27 ST PAUL HWY @ 3:17 8784 BROADACERS RD 

WESTERN LN 3:17 8903 BROADACERS RD 
7:30 8:30 19687 CASE RD 3:19 9783 BROADACERS RD 


